
ULTIMATE
The

R39R29

Main Member  only (18-62 years) R15 000 R20 000

Partner  (18-62 years)

Partner  (18-62 years)

Main Member  (18-62 years)

Main Member  (18-62 years)

Main Member  (18-62 years)

Child (14-20/25 years)

Child (0 - 21 years)

Child (6-13 years)

Child: Stillborn (0-5 years)

R15 000

R15 000

R25 000

R20 000

R15 000

R22 500

R1 000

R25 000

Option 1 Option 2

R27 500

R1 000

R15 000

R10 000

R25 000

R10 000

R7 500 R12 500

R3 750 R6 250

Family Funeral Cover: (Max entry age 62 years)

Commuter Cover: (ADB & Permanent Disability)

Airtime Benefit:

Main Member  (18-62 years)

Main Member  (18-62 years)

Main Member  (18-62 years)

R22 500

R1 000

R15 000

Option 1 Option 2

R27 500

R1 000

R25 000

Commuter Cover: (ADB & Permanent Disability)

Airtime Benefit:

Single Member  Funeral Cover:

Income Protector

R60R47

Option 1 Option 2

Single Cover Monthly Premium:

R80R59

Option 1 Option 2

Family Cover Monthly Premium:

Income Protector Monthly Premium:

Single Member Funeral Cover & Family Funeral Cover Life Style Benefits:

%

Provided by FMS: Provided by Valnova:

Provided by Martins Funeral Services:

Ÿ Legal Advice Services

Ÿ Emergency Medical Assistance

Ÿ HIV & Trauma Services

Ÿ Funeral Support Services / Repatriation 

Ÿ Discounted Food Vouchers

Ÿ Access to discounted Funeral Services 

Email:  admin@infussionfinancial.co.za

Call: 083 288 7688 or SMS “COVER4U” to 45269 

T’s & C’s E&OE Apply

Administered by Infussion Financial Services (Pty) Ltd, an authorised Financial Service Provider, FSP No. 35953.  

This Product is Underwritten by Lion of Africa Life Assurance Company Limited, and an authorised Financial Services Provider, FSP No. 15283.

Marketed and sold by NAMSOB ENTERPRISES (PTY) LTD T/A COVER4U , an authorised Financial Services Provider, FSP No 47044.

www.infussionfinancial.com

EMPLOYEE PROTECTION PLAN
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R93

R147

R205

R49

R77

R105

R115 R155

R185 R235

R255 R325

R71

R113

R155

0-65 year

Adult 66-75 year

Adult 76-85 year

R12 000

R8 000

R8 000

R6 000

R4 000

R4 000

R15 000 R20 000

R10 000 R15 000

R10 000 R15 000

R9 000

R6 000

R6 000

(Repatriation Included.  Covers up to 7 extended Family Members eg.  

“Extended Family” means brother, sister, half-brother, half-sister, aunt, uncle, niece or  
nephew, parents or parents in-law, grandparents of the principal insured person)

Monthly Premium:

Monthly Premium:

Monthly Premium:

EXTENDED FAMILY COVER

*Natural Death - 6 consecutive months  * Accidental Death - cover is immediate, subject to 1st months premium being received prior to death  

* Suicide - 12 consecutive months from commencement date
WAITING PERIOD:


