

ULTIMATE EMPLOYEE PROTECTION PLAN

	Option 1	Option 2		Option 1	Option 2			
Family Funeral Cover: (Max entry a	ge 62 years)		Single Member Funeral Cover:					
Main Member (18-62 years)	R15 000	R25 000	Main Member (18-62 years)	R15 000	R25 000			
Partner (18-62 years)	R15 000	R25 000						
Child (14-20/25 years)	R15 000	R25 000						
Child (6-13 years)	R7 500	R12 500						
Child: Stillborn (0-5 years)	R3 750	R6 250						
Commuter Cover: (ADB & Permanent Disability)			Commuter Cover: (ADB & Permanent Disability)					
Main Member (18-62 years)	R22 500	R27 500	Main Member (18-62 years)	R22 500	R27 500			
Partner (18-62 years)	R15 000	R20 000						
Child (0 - 21 years)	R10 000	R10 000						
Airtime Benefit:			Airtime Benefit:					
Main Member (18-62 years)	R1 000	R1 000	Main Member (18-62 years)	R1 000	R1 000			
Single Member Funeral Cover & Family Funeral Cover Life Style Benefits:								

Provided by FMS:

Legal Advice Services



Emergency Medical Assistance



HIV & Trauma Services



Funeral Support Services / Repatriation

Provided by Valnova:

%1 • Discounted Food Vouchers

Provided by Martins Funeral Services:



Access to discounted Funeral Services

	Option 1	Option 2	
Family Cover Monthly Premium:	R59	R80	
	Option 1	Option 2	
Single Cover Monthly Premium:	R47	R60	
Income Protector			
Main Member only (18-62 years)	R15 000	R20 000	
Income Protector Monthly Premium:	R29	R39	

Call: 083 288 7688 or SMS "COVER4U" to 45269

Email: admin@infussionfinancial.co.za



Marketed and sold by NAMSOB ENTERPRISES (PTY) LTD T/A COVER4U, an authorised Financial Services Provider, FSP No 47044 Administered by Infussion Financial Services (Pty) Ltd, an authorised Financial Service Provider, FSP No. 35953. This Product is Underwritten by Lion of Africa Life Assurance Company Limited, and an authorised Financial Services Provider, FSP No. 15283.



ULTIMATE EMPLOYEE PROTECTION PLAN

EXTENDED FAMILY COVER

(Repatitation included. Covers up to 7 extended Family Members eg.
"Extended Family" means brother, sister, half-brother, half-sister, aunt, uncle, niece or nephew, parents or parents in-law, grandparents of the principal insured person)

0-65 year	R6 000	R9 000	R12 000	R15 000	R20 000
Monthly Premium:	R49	R71	R93	R115	R155
Adult 66-75 year	R4 000	R6 000	R8 000	R10 000	R15 000
Monthly Premium:	R77	R113	R147	R185	R235
Adult 76-85 year	R4 000	R6 000	R8 000	R10 000	R15 000
Monthly Premium:	R105	R155	R205	R255	R325

WAITING PERIOD: *Natural Death - 6 consecutive months * Accidental Death - cover is immediate, subject to 1st months premium being received prior to death

* Suicide - 12 consecutive months from commencement date



Call: 083 288 7688 or SMS "COVER4U" to 45269

Email: admin@infussionfinancial.co.za



Marketed and sold by NAMSOB ENTERPRISES (PTY) LTD T/A COVER4U, an authorised Financial Services Provider, FSP No 47044
Administered by Infussion Financial Services (Pty) Ltd, an authorised Financial Service Provider, FSP No. 35953.
This Product is Underwritten by Lion of Africa Life Assurance Company Limited, and an authorised Financial Services Provider, FSP No. 15283.